St. Michael's Lutheran Church

Roster for Communion Deacon Group

Ministry Area: Worship (Nurture), Group: Communion Deacon

Name

Patty Bales
Donna Carlson
Alina Cramble
Tracy Danby
Jane Doyle
Ginger Fairchild
Sandy Gibson
Dan Gregg
Suzanne Gregg
Laurie Krachmer
Ron Kuhn

Bill Lindquist
Tony Nickelsen
Joe Nosek

Lynn Nysse

Jill Ostlund

Ruth Rolfs

Doug Schumacher
Dennis Skovsted
Bev Stratton
Bettie Syverud

Marsha Tofte
Total Roster: 22

Printed on March 12, 2020 at 09:45am

Email

pattybales@comcast.net
carlsons@hutman.net
alina.cramble@gmail.com
tad2mochafcrs@comcast.net
jadoylel@comcast.net
petalfoot@hotmail.com
kensan2k@q.com
dsppgregg@yahoo.com
dsppgregg@yahoo.com
laurie.krachmer@yahoo.com
ronaldkuhn44@gmail.com
billdarla77@msn.com
tnickelsen8@hotmail.com
nosek.joe@gmail.com
lanysse@gmail.com
jillost@comcast.net
rrolfs@comcast.net
dschuski@gmail.com
skovsO001@umn.edu
stratton@augsburg.edu
syverud@comcast.net

marshatofte@gmail.com

Phone

(651) 341-8377
(651)489-1717
(763) 432-0803
(612) 308-5529
(651) 528-8099
(651) 278-6717
(651) 636-3899
(612) 418-8868
(651) 485-0943
(651) 646-1861
(651) 483-9147
(612) 889-8142
(651) 328-7867
(651) 633-3537
(651) 644-0563
(651) 631-9570
(651)482-9773
(651) 341-8377
(651) 270-5356
(651) 481-8918
(651) 636-5763

(651) 481-0617
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